
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/03/2022Brut Mixte

9 HOLES
Classement Brut

mardi 22 mars 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BARSZEZAK Frédéric ROCHELLE SUD FRA 9,5 8

DOCHEZ Jean-Claude ROCHELLE SUD FRA 14,7 14 30
-

2 BALHADERE Jean ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 9,6 8

THIBAULT Patrick ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 18,0 17 26
-

3 DESSALAS Charles-Pierre ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 18,7 18

LEPERS Patrick ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 20,6 20 25
-

4 AROCHA Adolfo ROCHELLE SUD FRA 9,4 8

BENOIS Guy ROCHELLE SUD FRA 14,7 14 24
-

5 GAZEAU Jacques ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 15,8 15

AUTANT Jackie ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 17,7 17 23
-

6 PACHETEAU Jean-François OLERON FRA 13,2 12

BUFFAGNI Jean-Pierre OLERON FRA 27,3 27 23
-

7 VINCENEUX Denis TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 14,1 13

BATTAGLIA Didier TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 16,0 15 22
-

8 LEBRAUD Jean Pierre LA PALMYRE FRA 11,0 10

LAUBIER Bernard LA PALMYRE FRA 23,3 23 21
-

9 SEUGNET Alain LA PALMYRE FRA 21,0 20

VENON Alain LA PALMYRE FRA 23,2 23 21
-

10 LEMERCIER Marc ROCHELLE SUD FRA 13,3 12

BARDIN Guy ROCHELLE SUD FRA 16,3 15 21
-

11 DEBAISIEUX Michel TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 22,0 21

DUPIC Bertrand TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 24,7 24 21
-

12 FURET Gildas OLERON FRA 19,5 19

ANDRIEUX Jean-Philippe OLERON FRA 21,1 20 20
-

13 CHESSE Claude TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 13,1 12

MAILLET Bernard TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 22,1 22 20
-

14 DELACHAUME Herve TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 20,3 20

VINSONNAUD Gerard TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 21,8 21 18
-

15 DUPREZ Gilbert LA PALMYRE FRA 13,0 12

BARBE Claude LA PALMYRE FRA 30,6 31 17
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BUSSON Jean-Marie OLERON FRA 18,9 18

MOYAT Gérard OLERON FRA 24,9 25 16
-

17 BARILE Claude LA PALMYRE FRA 25,3 25

DERRIEN Daniel LA PALMYRE FRA 27,8 28 15
-

18 AIRES Jean-Francois OLERON FRA 19,0 18

COLLACHE Michel OLERON FRA 32,2 32 14
-

19 DUQUENNE Michel ROCHELLE SUD FRA 13,4 12

IZAMBARD Benoit ROCHELLE SUD FRA 26,0 26 12
-

20 FEVRIER Dominique ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 24,2 24

DUPONT Bertrand ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 30,7 31 10
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/03/2022Net Mixte

9 HOLES
Classement Net

mardi 22 mars 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 DESSALAS Charles-Pierre ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 18,7 18

LEPERS Patrick ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 20,6 20 44
-

2 DEBAISIEUX Michel TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 22,0 21

DUPIC Bertrand TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 24,7 24 42
-

3 BARSZEZAK Frédéric ROCHELLE SUD FRA 9,5 8

DOCHEZ Jean-Claude ROCHELLE SUD FRA 14,7 14 41
-

4 SEUGNET Alain LA PALMYRE FRA 21,0 20

VENON Alain LA PALMYRE FRA 23,2 23 41
-

5 BARILE Claude LA PALMYRE FRA 25,3 25

DERRIEN Daniel LA PALMYRE FRA 27,8 28 41
-

6 LEBRAUD Jean Pierre LA PALMYRE FRA 11,0 10

LAUBIER Bernard LA PALMYRE FRA 23,3 23 40
-

7 BALHADERE Jean ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 9,6 8

THIBAULT Patrick ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 18,0 17 39
-

8 FURET Gildas OLERON FRA 19,5 19

ANDRIEUX Jean-Philippe OLERON FRA 21,1 20 39
-

9 GAZEAU Jacques ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 15,8 15

AUTANT Jackie ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 17,7 17 39
-

10 PACHETEAU Jean-François OLERON FRA 13,2 12

BUFFAGNI Jean-Pierre OLERON FRA 27,3 27 39
-

11 DUPREZ Gilbert LA PALMYRE FRA 13,0 12

BARBE Claude LA PALMYRE FRA 30,6 31 38
-

12 DELACHAUME Herve TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 20,3 20

VINSONNAUD Gerard TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 21,8 21 38
-

13 VINCENEUX Denis TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 14,1 13

BATTAGLIA Didier TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 16,0 15 37
-

14 AROCHA Adolfo ROCHELLE SUD FRA 9,4 8

BENOIS Guy ROCHELLE SUD FRA 14,7 14 35
-

15 BUSSON Jean-Marie OLERON FRA 18,9 18

MOYAT Gérard OLERON FRA 24,9 25 35
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 LEMERCIER Marc ROCHELLE SUD FRA 13,3 12

BARDIN Guy ROCHELLE SUD FRA 16,3 15 35
-

17 FEVRIER Dominique ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 24,2 24

DUPONT Bertrand ROCHEFORT OCEAN FRA 30,7 31 34
-

18 AIRES Jean-Francois OLERON FRA 19,0 18

COLLACHE Michel OLERON FRA 32,2 32 34
-

19 CHESSE Claude TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 13,1 12

MAILLET Bernard TROUSSE CHEMISE FRA 22,1 22 31
-

20 DUQUENNE Michel ROCHELLE SUD FRA 13,4 12

IZAMBARD Benoit ROCHELLE SUD FRA 26,0 26 29
-


